Merriment Alpine Club
Co-operative

tttttttt



0.0.1 Merriment Contacts

Lodge Address Merriment Alpine Lodge, 38 Burramys Road, Perisher Valley NSW 2624
Postal Address Merriment Alpine Co-operative, PO Box 20, Marrickville NSW 1475

0.0.1 Merriment Contacts

0.0.2 Please contact the Maintenance Manager or Booking Manager before contacting trades or services directly

Service Contact
Booking Manager
House Manager

Maintenance Manager

Cleaner Sanitair Snowy Mountains
Laundry Oxygen Linen

Police Station Perisher Valley

Medical Centre Perisher Valley

Oversnow Transport 4Site Oversnow Transport

Supermarket Perisher Valley

Perisher Resort
Information
Kosciuszko National Park Resorts Division

Contact Maintenance

Electrician

Manager

Contact Maintenance
Plumber

Manager
Gas Elgas - Cooma
President
Treasurer
Secretary

Email

bookings@merrimentalpine.com.au
house@merrimentalpine.com.au

maintenance@merrimentalpine.com.au

snowy@sanitair.com.au

oxygenlinen@outlook.com

perisheradmin@4siteaustralia.com

perisherfoodworks@gmail.com

maintenance@merrimentalpine.com.au

maintenance@merrimentalpine.com.au

president@merrimentalpine.com.au
treasurer@merrimentalpine.com.au

secretary@merrimentalpine.com.au
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Phone

M: +61 2 2036 2021 John Riordan
W: +61 416 214 411
W: +61 2 6457 5477

W: +61 2 6457 5266 W: +61 2 6456
2010

W: +61 2 6412 2244 M: +61 4 5936
2865

W: +61 2 6457 5555
W: 13 0065 5822

W: +61 2 6457 5214

W: 131161
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